TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
sales@bioteq.com.tw +886 2 25710269
Endoscopic Papillary
Balloon Dilation
5F-6, No.23, Sec. 1, Chang-An E. Rd., Taipei 104, Taiwan
 BIOTEQUE CORPORATION

Nominal
Pressure
(atm)
Rated Burst
Pressure
(atm)
Catheter
Length
(cm)
Min.
Endoscope
Channel
Size
Guidewire
Compatablity
BT-BC-BD-4-20-180 4 20 6 21 180 2.8 0.035”
BT-BC-BD-4-30-180 4 30 6 21 180 2.8 0.035”
BT-BC-BD-4-40-180 4 40 6 21 180 2.8 0.035”
BT-BC-BD-6-20-180 6 20 6 23 180 2.8 0.035”
BT-BC-BD-6-30-180 6 30 6 23 180 2.8 0.035”
BT-BC-BD-6-40-180 6 40 6 23 180 2.8 0.035”
BT-BC-BD-8-20-180 8 20 4 15 180 2.8 0.035”
BT-BC-BD-8-30-180 8 30 4 15 180 2.8 0.035”
BT-BC-BD-8-40-180 8 40 4 15 180 2.8 0.035”
BT-BC-BD-10-20-180 10 20 6 9 180 2.8 0.035”
BT-BC-BD-10-30-180 10 30 6 9 180 2.8 0.035”
BT-BC-BD-10-40-180 10 40 6 9 180 2.8 0.035”